THE DATASHEET OF
AZ1084CS2-3.3TRG1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AZ1084C
Document number: DS36545 Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 17
May 2024

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AZ1084C
Ordering Information
Part Number
Package
Temperature
Range
Marking ID Packing
RoHS Compliant and Green
RoHS Compliant and
Green
Qty. Carrier
AZ1084CD-ADJTRG1
TO252-2 (3)/(4)/(5)
TO252 (Type CJ)
0°C to +125°C AZ1084CD-ADJG1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1084CD-1.5TRG1
TO252-2 (3)/(4)/(5)
TO252 (Type CJ)
0°C to +125°C AZ1084CD-1.5G1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1084CD-1.8TRG1
TO252-2 (3)/(4)/(5)
TO252 (Type CJ)
0°C to +125°C AZ1084CD-1.8G1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1084CD-2.5TRG1
TO252-2 (3)/(4)/(5)
TO252 (Type CJ)
0°C to +125°C AZ1084CD-2.5G1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1084CD-3.3TRG1
TO252-2 (3)/(4)/(5)
TO252 (Type CJ)
0°C to +125°C AZ1084CD-3.3G1 2500 Tape & Reel
AZ1084CD-5.0TRG1
TO252-2 (3)/(4)/(5)
TO252 (Type CJ)
0°C to +125°C AZ1084CD-5.0G1 2500 Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(1) TO252-2 (3)/TO252-2 (4)/TO252-2 (5)/TO252 (Type CJ)
(Top View)
XXXXXXXD